Review of menu and prices from Sunday 1 September 20

Item New Price

Cobs (Ham, Tuna mayo, Egg) £2.50 Optional 50p for Salad (tomato,
lettuce, cucumber and onion)

Pre made Sandwhiches and A selection of packaged speciality sandwiches
Wraps From £2.40 and tortilla wraps available

Toasties From £2.30 A selection of packaged toasties

Go! Breakfast £4.00 Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, slice of toast

£6.00 With drink

Hot cobs

Sausage £3.00
Sausage and egg £3.20
Bacon and sausage £3.40
Bacon Sausgae and egg £3.60
Bacon £3.00
Bacon and egg £3.20
Egg £2.20
Fish finger sandwhich £2.50
Paninis from £3.20 A selection of packaged speciality paninis.
Jacket potato £2.30
Fillings 70p
Tuna filling £1.20

Salad bar items
50p Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, egg, pepers,
sweetcorn, betroot, red onion
80p Pasta, rice
£1.20 ham, tuna mayo

Meal deals
£5.50 with a bottle of water
£6.00 with a hot drink

Kids meal deals £4.00

Granola 80p Americanio £2.30



Musesli

Porridge pot

Toast (2 slices)

with beans
Scrambled egg on toast
Cheese on toast
Crumpets

Tea cake

Sauagae roll

6 Chicken nuggets
Chips

Crisps

Mushrooms

Fish fingers (3)
Granola flapjack
Millions shortbread
Brownie

Biscuits

Mars protein bar
Snickers protein bar
Grenade protein bar
Nature vally bar
Morning oats bar
Nakd bar

FWIP

Water

Greanade protein shakes
Kids pop

Milk portion
Tropicana

80p
£1.40
£1.30
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.60
£1.50
£1.25
£1.80
£2.00
£1.00

80p
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.20

80p
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.20
£1.60
£2.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.80

White Americanio
Cappacino

Latte

Flat white
Espresso macciato
Espresso

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Tea

Pot of Tea
Flavoured Tea
Flavoured shots
Bovril

£2.40
£2.70
£2.80
£2.30
£2.20
£2.20
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£1.90
£3.20
£2.00

90p
£2.00
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