

Granola

## Review of menu and prices from Sunday 1 September 20

Item	New Price
Cobs (Ham, Tuna mayo, Egg)	£2.50 Optional 50p for Salad (tomato, lettuce, cucumber and onion)
Pre made Sandwhiches and Wraps From	A selection of packaged speciality sandwiches <b>£2.40</b> and tortilla wraps available
Toasties From	£2.30 A selection of packaged toasties
Go! Breakfast	£4.00 Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, slice of toast £6.00 With drink
Hot cobs	
Sausage	£3.00
Sausage and egg	£3.20
Bacon and sausage	£3.40
Bacon Sausgae and egg	£3.60
Bacon	£3.00
Bacon and egg Egg	£3.20 £2.20
Fish finger sandwhich	£2.50
Paninis from	£3.20 A selection of packaged speciality paninis.
Jacket potato	£2.30
Fillings	70p
Tuna filling	£1.20
Salad bar items	
	<b>50p</b> Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, egg, pepers,
	sweetcorn, betroot, red onion  80p Pasta, rice
	£1.20 ham, tuna mayo
Meal deals	11.25 Halli, talia mayo
	£5.50 with a bottle of water
	£6.00 with a hot drink
Kids meal deals	£4.00

80p

Americanio

£2.30

Musesli	80p	White Americanio	£2.40
Porridge pot	£1.40	Cappacino	£2.70
Toast (2 slices)	£1.30	Latte	£2.80
with beans	£2.00	Flat white	£2.30
Scrambled egg on toast	£2.50	Espresso macciato	£2.20
Cheese on toast	£2.50	Espresso	£2.20
Crumpets	£1.60	Double Espresso	£2.60
Tea cake	£1.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Sauagae roll	£1.25	Mocha	£2.70
6 Chicken nuggets	£1.80	Tea	£1.90
Chips	£2.00	Pot of Tea	£3.20
Crisps	£1.00	Flavoured Tea	£2.00
Mushrooms	80p	Flavoured shots	90p
Fish fingers (3)	£1.50	Bovril	£2.00
Granola flapjack	£1.50		
Millions shortbread	£1.50		
Brownie	£1.20		
Biscuits	80p		
Mars protein bar	£2.50		
Snickers protein bar	£2.50		
Grenade protein bar	£2.50		
Nature vally bar	£1.50		
Morning oats bar	£1.50		
Nakd bar	£1.50		
FWIP	£2.20		
Water	£1.60		
Greanade protein shakes	£2.80		
Kids pop	£1.00		
Milk portion	£1.00		
Tropicana	£1.80		